Position

Director Of Human Resources
Human Resources Analyst
Human Resources Analyst
None

Office Specialist

Sr. Human Resources Analyst
Office Assistant

Human Resources Manager

Other Positions Held

City

Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce

Commerce

Department

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Total Wages

$190,737
$79,562
$77,591
$60,206
$48,318
$42,697
$32,218
$18,812

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$40,746
$31,861
$38,509
$31,038
$25,191
$13,202
$931
$5,353



