Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Human Resources		Commerce	Human Resources	\$190,737	\$40,746
Human Resources Analyst		Commerce	Human Resources	\$79,562	\$31,861
Human Resources Analyst		Commerce	Human Resources	\$77,591	\$38,509
None		Commerce	Human Resources	\$60,206	\$31,038
Office Specialist		Commerce	Human Resources	\$48,318	\$25,191
Sr. Human Resources Analyst		Commerce	Human Resources	\$42,697	\$13,202
Office Assistant		Commerce	Human Resources	\$32,218	\$931
Human Resources Manager		Commerce	Human Resources	\$18,812	\$5,353